SECTION 11 : HOUSING REVENUE ACCOUNT

FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2003
2001/02

£000s



Notes
2002/03

£000s


66,668

788

2,976

83

59,845


Income

Dwelling rents (gross)

Non-dwelling rents (gross)

Charges for services and facilities 

Contributions towards expenditure

HRA subsidy receivable (inc.MRA)  


11

8


66,775

779

3,196

63

56,837


 130,360
Total Income

127,650


 17,643

17,039

668

42,590

1,578

32,640

18,218

141
Expenditure

Contribution to Housing Repairs Account

Supervision and management

Rents, rates, taxes and other charges

Rent rebates 

Increased provision for bad or doubtful debts

Cost of capital charge

Depreciation of fixed assets

Debt Management Costs


15

15

12

7

9
18,920

18,225

905

42,910

1,803

34,729

18,135

188


130,517
Total Expenditure

135,815 


157

(10,479)

(754)

(11,076)

2,762

5,452

(1,432)

(4,294)

(5,290)

(9,584)
Net Cost of Services

Transfer from the asset management revenue account
HRA investment income

Net Operating Deficit/(Surplus)

Revenue contributions to capital expenditure

HRA contribution to MRP

Transfers from Major Repairs Reserve

TOTAL DEFICIT / (SURPLUS) FOR YEAR

Balance Brought Forward

Balance Carried Forward



8,165

(14,373)

(668)

(6,876)
6,338

5,294

(1,772)

2,984
(9,584)

(6,600)
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